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Weekly Program Guide for PCTV-96 - May 04, 2014 to May 10, 2014
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Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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9:00 AM

10:45 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

8:35 AM
10:24 AM

11:35 AM
12:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM

9:00 AM

10:45 AM
11:35 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Ms. Bee's Workout
2014PlainfieldSymphony
AmericanDemocracy
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
OneSeatRideLongVer
NinaSimonelJustCoolin
PrideDonaldJonesep2
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
YouNeedToKnowEp1l

Ms. Bee's Workout

Our Stories
YouNeedToKnowEp1l

YouNeedToKnowEp1l
AmericanDemocracy

RHIP-AuntieMama
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
RoyAyerslustCoolin
7thStBluesQuest4ASkatePark
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI

YouNeedToKnowEp1l
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE

PrideDonaldJonesep2

Ms. Bee's Workout
2014PlainfieldSymphony
AmericanDemocracy
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
OneSeatRideLongVer
NinaSimonelJustCoolin
PrideDonaldJonesep2
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE



Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

4:00 PM

8:35 AM
10:24 AM

11:35 AM
12:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:35 PM

10:45 AM
11:35 AM

12:00 PM
12:15PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

8:35 AM
10:24 AM

11:35 AM
12:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM

8:35 AM
10:24 AM

11:35 AM
12:00 PM

YouNeedToKnowEp1l

Ms. Bee's Workout

Our Stories
YouNeedToKnowEpl
YouNeedToKnowEp1l
AmericanDemocracy
RHIP-AuntieMama
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
RoyAyersJustCoolin
7thStBluesQuest4ASkatePark
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI

YouNeedToKnowEp1l
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE

PrideDonaldJonesep2

Ms. Bee's Workout
2014PlainfieldSymphony
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI

OneSeatRideLongVer
NinaSimonelJustCoolin

PrideDonaldJonesep2
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
OneSeatRideLongVer
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE

YouNeedToKnowEpl
Ms. Bee's Workout

Our Stories
YouNeedToKnowEp1l
YouNeedToKnowEpl
AmericanDemocracy
RHIP-AuntieMama
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
RoyAyersJustCoolin
7thStBluesQuest4ASkatePark
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
YouNeedToKnowEpl
RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
PrideDonaldJonesep2

Ms. Bee's Workout

Our Stories
YouNeedToKnowEpl
YouNeedToKnowEp1l
AmericanDemocracy
RHIP-AuntieMama
NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
RoyAyersJustCoolin



Saturday 7thStBluesQuest4ASkatePark

Saturday 2:30 PM NewsUpdateCoryBookerUNI
Saturday 3:30 PM YouNeedToKnowEp1l
Saturday 3:35PM RHIP-EPISODE2-VIVACE
Saturday PrideDonaldJonesep2

8:15 PM

*This schedule is valid as of 12:05 PM on Wednesday, May 7, 2014 and is subject to change.
Refresh this screen often for the most up-to-date scheduling information.
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